®
Series PSE560
Pressure Sensor
For General Fluids
• Argon
• Air-containing drainage
• Refrigerant
• Nitrogen

®
RoHS
How to Order
PSE56 0 01
Port size
Option (Connector)Sensor range
Output specifications
Specifications
Piping Specifications
Option/Part No.
Note 1) Current output type
cannot be connected
to the PSE200 series.
Note 2) The connector is not
attached to the cable,
but is included with
the shipment.
Series PSE560
Pressure Sensor
For General Fluids
Model 01 02 N01 N02 C01 A2 B2
Port size
R 1/8
M5 x 0.8
R 1/4
M5 x 0.8
NPT 1/8
M5 x 0.8
NPT 1/4
M5 x 0.8
Rc 1/8 URJ 1/4 TSJ 1/4
Material Case: C3604 + Nickel plating, Piping port/Pressure sensor: Stainless steel 316L
Weight
With sensor cable 193 g 200 g 194 g 201 g 187 g 203 g 193 g
Without sensor cable 101 g 108 g 102 g 109 g   95 g 111 g 101 g
Model PSE56l-l PSE56l-l-28
Applicable fluid Liquid or gas that will not corrode or attack stainless steel 316L
Power supply voltage 12 to 24 V DC ±10 %, Ripple (p-p) 10 % or less (with reverse connection protection)
Current consumption 10 mA or less —
Output specifications
Analogue output: 1 to 5 V (within rated pressure range)
0.6 to 1 V (within extension analogue output range)
Output impedance: Approx. 1 kΩ
Analogue output: 4 to 20 mA DC (within rated pressure range)
Maximum load impedance: 500 Ω or less (at 24 V DC)
 100 Ω or less (at 12 V DC)
Accuracy (Ambient temperature at 25 °C) ±1 % F.S. (within rated pressure range), ±3 % F.S. (within extension analogue output range)
Linearity ±0.5 % F.S.